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NAME   AFFILIATION     PHONE #   E-MAIL 
 

1. Karl Henry  Indiana Utility Regulatory Commission  (317) 232-5585   khenry@urc.state.in.us 
2. Sam McClerren  Illinois Commerce Commission   (217) 782-1021   smcclerr@icc.state.il.us 
3. Jon Feipel  Illinois Commerce Commission   (217) 524-4226   jfeipel@icc.state.il.us 
4. Wayne Hart   Idaho P.U.C.     (208) 324-0354   whart@puc.state.id.us 
5. Tom Lonergan  Michigan P.S.C.     (517) 241-6208   trloner@michigan.gov 
6. Mike Varda  Wisconsin P.S.C.    (608)267-3541   michael.varda@psc.wi.gov 
7. Anne Wiecki  Wisconsin P.S.C.    (608) 267-0913   anne.wiecki@psc.wi.gov 
8. Nancy Weber  Illinois Commerce Commission   (312) 814-4078   nweber@icc.state.il.us 
9. Louise Fink Smith Pennsylvania P.U.C.    (717) 787-8866   finksmith@state.pa.us 
10. Bret Lawson  Kansas Corp. Commission   (785) 271-3273   blawson@kcc.state.ks.us 
11. Susan Palmer  Kansas Corp. Commission   (785) 271-3215   s.palmer@kcc.state.ks.us 
12. Ashish Shrestha  Massachusetts DTE    (617) 305-3743   ashish.shrestha@state.ma.us 
13. Douglas Cowie  Maine P.U.C.     (207) 287-1369   doug.cowie@state.me.us 
14. Joy Nicdao-Cuyugan Illinois Commerce Commission   (312) 814-9111   jncuyuga@icc.state.il.us 
15. Sean Brady  Illinois Commerce Commission   (312) 814-9490   sbrady@icc.state.il.us 
16. Nora Naughton  Illinois Commerce Commission   (312) 793-4344   nnaught@icc.state.il.us 
17. Michael Lannon  Illinois Commerce Commission   (312) 814-5325   mlannon@icc.state.il.us 
18. Gene Beyer  Illinois Commerce Commission   (217) 524-2160   gbeyer@icc.state.il.us 
19. Carmen Fosco  Illinois Commerce Commission   (312) 814-2865   cfosco@icc.state.il.us 
20. Darlene Standley  Tennessee Reg. Auth.    (615) 741-2791 (x 149)  dstandley@mail.state.tn.us 
21. Colleen Edwards  Tennessee Reg. Auth.    (615) 741-2904 (x 176)  colleen.Edwards@state.tn.us 
22. Penny G. Baker  Iowa Utilities Board    (515) 281-5326   penny.baker@iub.state.ia.us 
23. Gregory Fogleman Florida P.S.C.     (850) 413-6574   gfogelma@psc.state.fl.us 
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24. Lisa Harvey  Florida P.S.C.     (850) 413-6806   lsharvey@psc.state.fl.us 
25. Jeff Johnson  Kentucky P.S.C.     (501) 564-3940   jajohnson@mail.state.ky.us 
26. Leon Bowles  Georgia P.S.C.     (404) 656-0949   leonb@psc.state.ga.us 
27. Steven Nourse  Ohio Attorney General    (614) 644-8762   steven.nourse@puc.state.oh.us 
28. Hisham M. Choueiki Ohio P.U.C.     (614) 466-1849   hisham.choueiki@puc.state.oh.us 
29. Ray Smith  Minnesota P.U.C.    (615) 296-1334   ray.smith@state.mn.us 
30. Becky Quintana  Colorado P.U.C.     (303) 894-2881   becky.quintana@dora.state.co.us 
31. Wendie Allstot  Colorado P.U.C.     (303) 894-2904   wendie.allstot@dora.state.co.us 
32. Mark Stone  Federal Communications Commission  (202) 418-0816   mstone@fcc.gov 
33. Uzoma Onyeije  Federal Communications Commission  (202) 418-7827   uonyeije@fcc.gov 
34. Dorothy Attwood  Federal Communications Commission  (202) 418-7283   dattwood@fcc.gov 

                                                                                                                                     * (Please do not include her on the e-mail list) 
35. Pamela Megna  Federal Communications Commission  (202) 418-0482   pmegna@fcc.gov 
36. John Stanley  Federal Communications Commission  (202) 418-1496   jstanley@fcc.gov 
37. Renee Crittendon Federal Communications Commission  (202) 418-2352   rcritten@fcc.gov 
38. Jerry Stanshine  Federal Communications Commission  (202) 418-2417   jstanshi@fcc.gov 
39. Cathy Zima  Federal Communications Commission  (202) 418-7380   czima@fcc.gov 
40. Daniel Shiman  Federal Communications Commission  (202) 418-7153   dshiman@fcc.gov 
41. Craig Biegen  New York Commission        craigbiegen@dps.state.ny.us 
42. Dick Palazzolo  Nebraska Commission    (402) 471-3101   dpalazzo@mail.state.ne.us 
43. Mike Lee   Montana Commission    (406) 444-6185   mlee@state.mt.us 
44. Harlan Best    South Dakota Commission  (605) 773-3203   harlan.best@state.sd.us 
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